Emergency and evacuation luminaires • Notleuchten und Fluchtwegleuchten
7 7
7
SAGELUX CT
Ni-Cd
Dimensions / Abmessungen
157
35
42
CT/36/1 6 - 36 W 1 H Ni-Cd 3,6 V 2,5 Ah
CT/36/2 6 - 36 W 2 H Ni-Cd 3,6 V 2,5 Ah
CT/36/3 6 - 36 W 3 H Ni-Cd 3,6 V 4,0 Ah
CT/58/1 6 - 58 W 1 H Ni-Cd 4,8 V 2,5 Ah
CT/58/2 6 - 58 W 2 H Ni-Cd 4,8 V 2,5 Ah
CT/58/3 6 - 58 W 3 H Ni-Cd 4,8 V 4,0 Ah
CT/80/1 6 - 80 W 1 H Ni-Cd 6,0 V 2,5 Ah
CT/80/2 6 - 80 W 2 H Ni-Cd 6,0 V 2,5 Ah
CT/80/3 6 - 80 W 3 H Ni-Cd 6,0 V 4,0 Ah
Battery
Akku
TESTING:
It is possible to test the luminary which is equipped with the electronic